
RELIGIOUS STUDIES - FACULTY/STAFF ROSTER

Spring 2016

INSTRUCTOR NAME OFFICE PHONE CLASS SCHEDULE OFFICE HOURS

Ali, Aun Hasan HUMN 288 303-492-7319 RLST 3820 T/TH 9:30-10:45

aun.ali@colorado.edu RLST 3820 T/TH 2:00-3:15

Biernacki, Loriliai (Graduate Director) HUMN 278 303-735-4730 RLST 1620  T/TH 2:00-3:15

loriliai.biernacki@colorado.edu RLST 4/5820  TH 3:30-6:00

Boyd, Sam HUMN 253 email RLST/JWST 2600  T/TH 9:30-10:45

samuel.boyd@colorado.edu RLST 5260/JWST 4260 W 3:00-5:00

Catlos, Brian HUMN 282 303-492-1634 On Teaching Leave

brian.catlos@colorado.edu

Carmichael, Lucas HUMN 284 email RLST 3050 MWF 9:00-9:50

lucas.carmichael@colorado.edu

Chernus, Ira HUMN 284 email RLST 4450  T/TH 2:00-3:15

ira.chernus@colorado.edu

Gayley, Holly HUMN 290 email RLST 3750  T/TH 5:00-6:15

holly.gayley@colorado.edu RLST 4/5820  W 3:00-5:30

Gill, Sam HUMN 218 303-809-7376 On Teaching Leave

sam.gill@colorado.edu

Johnson, Greg HUMN 280 303-492-7095 RLST 2700  MW 12:00-12:50

greg.johnson@colorado.edu

Kleeman, Terry HUMN 227 email N/A

terry.kleeman@colorado.edu

Kornfeld, Moshe MKNA 228 email RLST 4/5260//JWST 4260 M 3:30-6:00

moshe.kornfeld@colorado.edu

Sacks, Elias HUMN 286 303-735-4768 RLST 2400 T/TH 11:00-12:15

elias.sacks@colorado.edu RLST 4/5170//JWST 4170 T 3:30-6:00

Maki, Ariana VAC 321 email RLST 3820/ARTH 3929 MWF 9:00-9:50

ariana.maki@colorado.edu

Shneer, David UCLUB 216 email On Teaching Leave

david.shneer@colorado.edu

Walker, Denice HUMN 284 email RLST/WMST 2800  MWF 1:00-1:50

denice.walker@colorado.edu Cottage 206 RLST 3820  MWF 10:00-10:50

Whitehead, Deborah (Ugrad. Director) HUMN 274 email RLST 2500 MW 11:00-11:50

deborah.whitehead@colorado.edu RLST 4830 M 3:00-5:30

Yuhas, Stephanie Norlin Library S380A email RLST 3820 MWF 12:00-12:50

stephanie.yuhas@colorado.edu

Cumalat, John email Department Chair by appointment

john.cumalat@colorado.edu

Clarke, Meg HUMN 273 303-492-8042 Program Assistant M-R 8:00 - 5:00

margaret.clarke@colorado.edu F 8:00-3:00

HUMN 240 303-492-8041 Graduate Program Assistant M-F 8:00-5:00

religious.studies@colorado.edu

Frey, Allison McKenna 236 303-735-4144 Undergraduate Advisor T 3:00-4:00

allison.frey@colorado.edu W 10:00-11:00

W, TH 2:00-3:00

W 2:30-4:30 &                

By Appoinment

W 12:00-2:00 &               

By Appoinment

F 3:00-4:00 &                     

By Appoinment

STAFF CONTACTS

N/A

T 3:20-4:00

T 3:15-4:45 &                          

By Appointment

T, TH 3:30-4:30

T 1:00-2:00

TH 10:00-12:00 &             

By Appointment

W 3:00-5:00

TH 1:30-3:30 &              

By Appointment

M,W 1:00-2:00 &            

By Appointment

N/A

N/A

TH 10:00-11:00                    

F 11:00-12:00 &                  

By Appointment

N/A


